
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
Covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Whether 
lien/attachment 

removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount 
of claims 
admitted

1

Jharkhand 
Bijili Vitran 
Nigam 
Limited

U40108JH201
3SGC001702

07-03-2020    93,44,70,438.00    93,44,70,438.00 Unsecured 100% 0 0 0 0

   93,44,70,438.00    93,44,70,438.00 

Details of claim admitted

Claims

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Maa Tara Ispat 
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 21.02.2020 List of Stakeholders as on : 28.02.2021

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employee and Government dues)
Amount in Rs

Total

Sl. No. 
Name of 
Creditor

Identification 
No.

Details of claim received

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks,
 if any


